
Sort : Low raw time Spring BrezelCross 2025 Results Day 1

L
a First Num Class Index Make Model Best Time Pax Time Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5 Run6 Run7 Run8 Run9 Run10
BartleyChristopher 91 XA 0.846 Mitsubishi Lancer 46.125 39.022 51.072(0) 47.078(0) 46.125(0) 49.666(0) 46.224(0)
KincaidScott 311 XB 0.848 Mazda Miata 47.003 39.859 51.300(0) 48.581(0) 47.631(0) 47.258(0) 50.720(0) 48.610(0) 47.913(0) 48.037(0) 47.003(0)
BarnesSimon 61 XB 0.848 Mazda Miata 48.887 41.456 51.567(0) 50.791(0) 52.178(1) 49.959(0) 50.048(0) 50.278(0) 50.031(0) 48.887(0) 49.233(0)
MacleanScott 24 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT3 49.484 48.395 56.047(0) 51.870(0) 50.306(0) 49.856(0) 49.484(0) 51.605(0) 51.281(1) 50.201(0) 49.885(0)
SlaterRussell 108 CAM-C 0.825 Ford Mustang GT 49.690 40.994 54.246(1) RRN 50.446(0) 52.275(0) 50.288(0) 50.755(0) 51.096(0) 49.690(0) 49.890(0) 53.238(1)
HavilandMichael 313 SSM 0.878 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 49.732 43.665 55.686(1) 53.779(1) 51.612(0) 50.362(0) 50.670(0) 52.001(0) 50.184(0) 49.732(0) 50.056(0)
KnoppWyatt 370 P-04 0.961 Porsche Cayman S 49.863 47.918 51.000(0) 50.923(0) 50.560(0) 50.787(0) 51.239(0) 50.717(0) 50.806(0) 49.863(0) 52.593(1)
JohnsonBradford 817 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4RS 50.059 48.958 52.564(0) 50.614(0) 50.129(0) 50.398(0) 50.059(0)
FalsaniMark 31 P-05 0.965 Porsche 992.1 GTS 50.159 48.403 56.277(0) 53.080(0) 51.297(0) 51.735(0) 50.159(0) 51.534(0) 52.664(1) 51.370(0) 53.132(1)
YanoJordan 101 DS 0.811 Hyundai Veloster N 50.261 40.762 52.534(0) 51.439(0) 50.261(0) 52.031(1) 55.165(2) 55.076(1) 50.584(0) 52.154(1) 50.292(0)
NicholsTim 319 GST 0.810 Volkswagen Golf 50.382 40.809 55.155(1) 54.417(1) 51.483(0) 51.333(0) 55.709(0) 51.328(0) 51.260(0) 51.210(0) 50.382(0)
RoederGary 777 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4RS 50.533 49.421 55.856(0) 51.765(0) 51.696(0) 53.429(1) 50.533(0) 50.636(0) 50.861(0) 50.567(0) 51.317(0)
ProsserDon 145 CAM-C 0.825 Ford Mustang GT 50.646 41.783 51.776(0) 52.610(0) 54.606(1) 51.560(0) 50.646(0) 50.771(0) 58.966(1) 53.193(1) 52.927(1)
ProsserJustin 122 CAM-C 0.825 Ford Mustang GT 50.655 41.790 53.592(0) 52.343(0) 51.375(0) 50.930(0) 50.768(0) 50.735(0) 50.655(0) 51.221(0) 51.586(0)
HockettDave 129 P-03 0.934 Porsche Cayman 50.944 47.582 54.791(1) 51.244(0) 51.947(0) 51.642(0) 51.086(0) 51.258(0) 50.944(0) 52.284(1) 54.198(1)
KnoppJeremy 307 P-04 0.961 Porsche Cayman S 51.085 49.093 55.067(0) 52.428(0) 51.951(0) 54.455(1) 51.085(0) 52.741(0) 52.758(0) 60.805(0) 53.304(0)
BeasleyMichael 110 CS 0.813 Mazda Miata RF 51.376 41.769 54.389(0) 53.338(0) 53.628(0) 52.700(0) 52.333(0) 52.630(0) 52.224(0) 52.072(0) 51.376(0)
SettlesKevin 58 O-06 0.963 Porsche 911 Turbo S 51.430 49.527 54.602(0) 53.209(0) 53.623(0) 52.276(0) 52.032(0) 52.178(0) 52.056(0) 51.430(0) 51.833(0)
HahnBryan 314 A-05 0.938 Porsche 911 Turbo 51.505 48.312 54.613(0) 53.368(0) 51.518(0) 51.549(0) 51.505(0) 53.689(0) 53.689(0) 51.649(0) 52.100(0) 52.171(0)
AbelDavid 10 A-04 0.935 Porsche Cayman S 51.808 48.440 54.490(0) 53.408(0) 52.282(0) 52.739(0) 52.393(0) 51.808(0) 52.678(0) 52.477(0) 53.179(0)
OoleyDoug 36 P-03 0.934 Porsche Cayman Base 51.871 48.448 RRN 52.939(0) 53.508(0) 52.294(0) 52.739(0) 55.944(1) 52.597(0) 52.569(0) 52.723(0) 51.871(0)
MertensAlex 272 DS 0.811 Toyota GR86 51.892 42.084 54.961(0) DNF 55.300(1) 54.978(1) 52.371(0) 53.957(0) RRN 52.101(0) 52.288(0) 51.892(0)
RoederJackie 771 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4RS 51.986 50.842 374.313(0) 56.492(0) 53.435(0) 51.986(0) 52.620(0) 52.605(0) 57.678(1) 56.433(1) 53.929(0) 54.174(0)
HahnKeith 12 A-05 0.938 Porsche 997 Turbo 52.188 48.952 55.192(0) 54.641(0) 53.431(0) 53.491(0) 52.976(0) 52.693(0) 52.270(0) 52.652(0) 52.188(0)
MillikenEd 107 BS 0.819 Chevrolet Corvette 53.400 43.735 56.445(0) 55.504(0) 57.500(1) 54.809(0) 54.302(0) 55.176(1) 54.613(0) 54.347(0) 53.400(0)
HallCorbin 23 SM 0.868 Subaru WRX STi 53.461 46.404 DNF 60.266(0) 55.666(0) 53.532(0) 55.292(1) 61.237(3) 53.461(0) 54.927(1) 55.296(1)
AndrewsJohn 174 P-05 0.965 Porsche GTS 53.538 51.664 54.984(0) 54.002(0) 54.105(0) 53.538(0) 53.631(0)
SchmierAndrew 511 FS 0.817 Ford Mustang 53.801 43.955 56.186(0) 54.769(0) 54.753(0) 53.852(0) 53.863(0) 53.801(0) 54.898(0) 56.683(1) 54.214(0)
NicholsonBrian 444 CS 0.813 BMW Z4 54.164 44.035 59.313(1) 56.154(0) 56.132(0) 57.613(1) 55.131(0) 54.677(0) 54.769(0) 54.164(0)
MitchellKevin 43 A-03 0.907 Porsche Cayman S 54.245 49.200 55.995(0) 56.317(0) 55.067(0) 55.158(0) 54.718(0) 54.687(0) 54.245(0) 54.815(0)
BallenskyCameron 664 BS 0.819 Audi RS3 54.818 44.896 DNF DNF 59.349(0) 59.002(0) 58.354(0) 55.548(0) 54.818(0) 57.924(1) 55.271(0)
ColemanLorin 118 SM 0.868 Geo Tracker 54.948 47.695 58.410(0) 58.476(1) 55.909(0) 55.365(0) 55.446(0) 57.433(0) 56.387(0) 54.948(0) 55.031(0)
JamesAngela 90 P-06 0.978 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 55.472 54.252 DNF 60.051(0) 58.415(0) 57.198(0) 55.780(0) 57.329(0) 56.129(0) 55.532(0) 55.472(0)
ComerRuss 717 SM 0.868 Geo Tracker 55.556 48.223 58.141(0) 57.398(0) 56.002(0) 55.914(0) 56.272(0) 56.253(0) 55.746(0) 55.556(0) 55.853(0)
YangBruce 180 HS 0.784 Volkswagen Golf SportWagen 55.742 43.702 63.824(2) 58.473(0) 57.265(0) 56.784(0) 58.747(1) 56.081(0) 55.742(0) 56.023(0) 60.472(2)
FergusonMatt 169 A-03 0.907 Porsche Boxster 55.785 50.597 60.451(0) 58.655(0) 56.258(0) 57.724(0) 58.595(0) 56.043(0) 55.785(0) 57.029(1) 56.704(0)
MyrickBrian 13 O-03 0.921 Porsche Boxster S 55.858 51.445 57.778(0) 56.106(0) 55.858(0) 56.340(0) 56.582(0) 56.097(0) 58.239(1) 55.878(0) 56.673(0)
VictorineDonovan 505 AST 0.834 Mazda MX-5 55.943 46.656 57.596(0) 56.102(0) 55.943(0) 56.143(0) 58.626(1) 57.369(0) 57.546(0) 56.038(0) 56.233(0)
KunzBob 27 O-05 0.952 Porsche Carrera 4 GTS 56.165 53.469 60.782(0) 57.305(0) DNF 56.165(0) 58.950(0) 56.880(0) 56.674(0) 57.628(0) 57.713(0)
PurdomePaula 103 P-05 0.965 Porsche 992.1GTS 56.438 54.463 68.352(0) DNF 61.015(0) 58.593(0) 56.543(0) 62.055(0) 57.925(0) 56.438(0) 57.245(0)
DotyCraig 3 P-03 0.934 Porsche 964 56.652 52.913 58.171(0) 57.797(0) 56.844(0) 58.874(0) 57.286(0) 57.747(0) 56.957(0) 57.476(0) 56.652(0)
BrambleAdam 404 O-03 0.921 Porsche Boxster S 56.825 52.336 DNF 61.044(0) 58.793(0) 58.071(0) 57.498(0) 57.207(0) 57.667(0) 57.584(0) 56.825(0)
KaczmarekPaul 111 P-04 0.961 Porsche Cayman S 56.880 54.662 61.790(1) 60.223(0) 61.590(1) 61.059(1) 58.395(0) 58.822(0) 58.198(0) 56.880(0) 58.454(0)
MoilanenSamuel 138 P-01 0.892 Honda Prelude 2.0Si 57.112 50.944 59.376(0) 59.093(0) 59.545(0) 60.703(1) 58.950(0) 60.455(1) 59.068(0) 57.724(0) 57.642(0) 57.112(0)
FergusonRichard 69 A-03 0.907 Porsche Boxster 57.610 52.252 64.753(0) 61.789(0) 59.677(0) 60.062(0) DNF DNF 59.962(0) 58.876(0) 57.610(0)
SalisburySteve 62 O-03 0.921 Porsche Boxster 57.684 53.127 59.432(0) 58.407(0) 58.795(0) 58.442(0) 58.243(0) 58.420(0) 58.331(0) 58.794(0) 57.684(0)
SinghNishant 294 DS 0.811 Subaru WRX 58.793 47.681 65.431(0) 63.566(0) 61.634(0) 62.461(0) 59.393(0) 58.967(0) 58.835(0) 60.694(0) 58.793(0)
JestadtRob 201 HS 0.784 Austin Cooper 59.640 46.758 79.226(0) 65.752(0) 62.773(0) 62.926(0) 60.730(0) 62.816(0) 60.963(0) 59.640(0)
PetersonMark 222 O-02 0.887 Toyota MR2 60.937 54.051 61.846(0) 61.518(0) 60.937(0) 64.048(0)
ShmuklerBoris 413 A-SUV 0.895 Porsche Cayenne 62.078 55.560 DNF 72.745(0) 67.943(0) 65.486(0) 64.619(0) 63.146(0) 63.910(0) 62.078(0) 62.197(0)
ShmuklerAriel 316 A-SUV 0.895 Porsche Cayenne 63.818 57.117 82.902(0) 72.601(0) 68.878(0) 65.437(0) 66.162(1) 63.818(0) 64.810(0) 64.187(0) 64.930(1)
KorycinskiPhilip 320 O-04 0.948 Porsche 930 64.569 61.211 DNF 67.379(0) 64.569(0) 68.546(0)
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MitchellKevin 43 A-03 0.907 Porsche Cayman S 54.245 49.200 55.995(0) 56.317(0) 55.067(0) 55.158(0) 54.718(0) 54.687(0) 54.245(0) 54.815(0)
FergusonMatt 169 A-03 0.907 Porsche Boxster 55.785 50.597 60.451(0) 58.655(0) 56.258(0) 57.724(0) 58.595(0) 56.043(0) 55.785(0) 57.029(1) 56.704(0)
FergusonRichard 69 A-03 0.907 Porsche Boxster 57.610 52.252 64.753(0) 61.789(0) 59.677(0) 60.062(0) DNF DNF 59.962(0) 58.876(0) 57.610(0)
AbelDavid 10 A-04 0.935 Porsche Cayman S 51.808 48.440 54.490(0) 53.408(0) 52.282(0) 52.739(0) 52.393(0) 51.808(0) 52.678(0) 52.477(0) 53.179(0)
HahnBryan 314 A-05 0.938 Porsche 911 Turbo 51.505 48.312 54.613(0) 53.368(0) 51.518(0) 51.549(0) 51.505(0) 53.689(0) 53.689(0) 51.649(0) 52.100(0) 52.171(0)
HahnKeith 12 A-05 0.938 Porsche 997 Turbo 52.188 48.952 55.192(0) 54.641(0) 53.431(0) 53.491(0) 52.976(0) 52.693(0) 52.270(0) 52.652(0) 52.188(0)
VictorineDonovan 505 AST 0.834 Mazda MX-5 55.943 46.656 57.596(0) 56.102(0) 55.943(0) 56.143(0) 58.626(1) 57.369(0) 57.546(0) 56.038(0) 56.233(0)
ShmuklerBoris 413 A-SUV 0.895 Porsche Cayenne 62.078 55.560 DNF 72.745(0) 67.943(0) 65.486(0) 64.619(0) 63.146(0) 63.910(0) 62.078(0) 62.197(0)
ShmuklerAriel 316 A-SUV 0.895 Porsche Cayenne 63.818 57.117 82.902(0) 72.601(0) 68.878(0) 65.437(0) 66.162(1) 63.818(0) 64.810(0) 64.187(0) 64.930(1)
MillikenEd 107 BS 0.819 Chevrolet Corvette 53.400 43.735 56.445(0) 55.504(0) 57.500(1) 54.809(0) 54.302(0) 55.176(1) 54.613(0) 54.347(0) 53.400(0)
BallenskyCameron 664 BS 0.819 Audi RS3 54.818 44.896 DNF DNF 59.349(0) 59.002(0) 58.354(0) 55.548(0) 54.818(0) 57.924(1) 55.271(0)
SlaterRussell 108 CAM-C 0.825 Ford Mustang GT 49.690 40.994 54.246(1) RRN 50.446(0) 52.275(0) 50.288(0) 50.755(0) 51.096(0) 49.690(0) 49.890(0) 53.238(1)
ProsserDon 145 CAM-C 0.825 Ford Mustang GT 50.646 41.783 51.776(0) 52.610(0) 54.606(1) 51.560(0) 50.646(0) 50.771(0) 58.966(1) 53.193(1) 52.927(1)
ProsserJustin 122 CAM-C 0.825 Ford Mustang GT 50.655 41.790 53.592(0) 52.343(0) 51.375(0) 50.930(0) 50.768(0) 50.735(0) 50.655(0) 51.221(0) 51.586(0)
BeasleyMichael 110 CS 0.813 Mazda Miata RF 51.376 41.769 54.389(0) 53.338(0) 53.628(0) 52.700(0) 52.333(0) 52.630(0) 52.224(0) 52.072(0) 51.376(0)
NicholsonBrian 444 CS 0.813 BMW Z4 54.164 44.035 59.313(1) 56.154(0) 56.132(0) 57.613(1) 55.131(0) 54.677(0) 54.769(0) 54.164(0)
YanoJordan 101 DS 0.811 Hyundai Veloster N 50.261 40.762 52.534(0) 51.439(0) 50.261(0) 52.031(1) 55.165(2) 55.076(1) 50.584(0) 52.154(1) 50.292(0)
MertensAlex 272 DS 0.811 Toyota GR86 51.892 42.084 54.961(0) DNF 55.300(1) 54.978(1) 52.371(0) 53.957(0) RRN 52.101(0) 52.288(0) 51.892(0)
SinghNishant 294 DS 0.811 Subaru WRX 58.793 47.681 65.431(0) 63.566(0) 61.634(0) 62.461(0) 59.393(0) 58.967(0) 58.835(0) 60.694(0) 58.793(0)
SchmierAndrew 511 FS 0.817 Ford Mustang 53.801 43.955 56.186(0) 54.769(0) 54.753(0) 53.852(0) 53.863(0) 53.801(0) 54.898(0) 56.683(1) 54.214(0)
NicholsTim 319 GST 0.810 Volkswagen Golf 50.382 40.809 55.155(1) 54.417(1) 51.483(0) 51.333(0) 55.709(0) 51.328(0) 51.260(0) 51.210(0) 50.382(0)
YangBruce 180 HS 0.784 Volkswagen Golf SportWagen 55.742 43.702 63.824(2) 58.473(0) 57.265(0) 56.784(0) 58.747(1) 56.081(0) 55.742(0) 56.023(0) 60.472(2)
JestadtRob 201 HS 0.784 Austin Cooper 59.640 46.758 79.226(0) 65.752(0) 62.773(0) 62.926(0) 60.730(0) 62.816(0) 60.963(0) 59.640(0)
PetersonMark 222 O-02 0.887 Toyota MR2 60.937 54.051 61.846(0) 61.518(0) 60.937(0) 64.048(0)
MyrickBrian 13 O-03 0.921 Porsche Boxster S 55.858 51.445 57.778(0) 56.106(0) 55.858(0) 56.340(0) 56.582(0) 56.097(0) 58.239(1) 55.878(0) 56.673(0)
BrambleAdam 404 O-03 0.921 Porsche Boxster S 56.825 52.336 DNF 61.044(0) 58.793(0) 58.071(0) 57.498(0) 57.207(0) 57.667(0) 57.584(0) 56.825(0)
SalisburySteve 62 O-03 0.921 Porsche Boxster 57.684 53.127 59.432(0) 58.407(0) 58.795(0) 58.442(0) 58.243(0) 58.420(0) 58.331(0) 58.794(0) 57.684(0)
KorycinskiPhilip 320 O-04 0.948 Porsche 930 64.569 61.211 DNF 67.379(0) 64.569(0) 68.546(0)
KunzBob 27 O-05 0.952 Porsche Carrera 4 GTS 56.165 53.469 60.782(0) 57.305(0) DNF 56.165(0) 58.950(0) 56.880(0) 56.674(0) 57.628(0) 57.713(0)
SettlesKevin 58 O-06 0.963 Porsche 911 Turbo S 51.430 49.527 54.602(0) 53.209(0) 53.623(0) 52.276(0) 52.032(0) 52.178(0) 52.056(0) 51.430(0) 51.833(0)
MoilanenSamuel 138 P-01 0.892 Honda Prelude 2.0Si 57.112 50.944 59.376(0) 59.093(0) 59.545(0) 60.703(1) 58.950(0) 60.455(1) 59.068(0) 57.724(0) 57.642(0) 57.112(0)
HockettDave 129 P-03 0.934 Porsche Cayman 50.944 47.582 54.791(1) 51.244(0) 51.947(0) 51.642(0) 51.086(0) 51.258(0) 50.944(0) 52.284(1) 54.198(1)
OoleyDoug 36 P-03 0.934 Porsche Cayman Base 51.871 48.448 RRN 52.939(0) 53.508(0) 52.294(0) 52.739(0) 55.944(1) 52.597(0) 52.569(0) 52.723(0) 51.871(0)
DotyCraig 3 P-03 0.934 Porsche 964 56.652 52.913 58.171(0) 57.797(0) 56.844(0) 58.874(0) 57.286(0) 57.747(0) 56.957(0) 57.476(0) 56.652(0)
KnoppWyatt 370 P-04 0.961 Porsche Cayman S 49.863 47.918 51.000(0) 50.923(0) 50.560(0) 50.787(0) 51.239(0) 50.717(0) 50.806(0) 49.863(0) 52.593(1)
KnoppJeremy 307 P-04 0.961 Porsche Cayman S 51.085 49.093 55.067(0) 52.428(0) 51.951(0) 54.455(1) 51.085(0) 52.741(0) 52.758(0) 60.805(0) 53.304(0)
KaczmarekPaul 111 P-04 0.961 Porsche Cayman S 56.880 54.662 61.790(1) 60.223(0) 61.590(1) 61.059(1) 58.395(0) 58.822(0) 58.198(0) 56.880(0) 58.454(0)
FalsaniMark 31 P-05 0.965 Porsche 992.1 GTS 50.159 48.403 56.277(0) 53.080(0) 51.297(0) 51.735(0) 50.159(0) 51.534(0) 52.664(1) 51.370(0) 53.132(1)
AndrewsJohn 174 P-05 0.965 Porsche GTS 53.538 51.664 54.984(0) 54.002(0) 54.105(0) 53.538(0) 53.631(0)
PurdomePaula 103 P-05 0.965 Porsche 992.1GTS 56.438 54.463 68.352(0) DNF 61.015(0) 58.593(0) 56.543(0) 62.055(0) 57.925(0) 56.438(0) 57.245(0)
MacleanScott 24 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT3 49.484 48.395 56.047(0) 51.870(0) 50.306(0) 49.856(0) 49.484(0) 51.605(0) 51.281(1) 50.201(0) 49.885(0)
JohnsonBradford 817 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4RS 50.059 48.958 52.564(0) 50.614(0) 50.129(0) 50.398(0) 50.059(0)
RoederGary 777 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4RS 50.533 49.421 55.856(0) 51.765(0) 51.696(0) 53.429(1) 50.533(0) 50.636(0) 50.861(0) 50.567(0) 51.317(0)
RoederJackie 771 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4RS 51.986 50.842 374.313(0) 56.492(0) 53.435(0) 51.986(0) 52.620(0) 52.605(0) 57.678(1) 56.433(1) 53.929(0) 54.174(0)
JamesAngela 90 P-06 0.978 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 55.472 54.252 DNF 60.051(0) 58.415(0) 57.198(0) 55.780(0) 57.329(0) 56.129(0) 55.532(0) 55.472(0)
HallCorbin 23 SM 0.868 Subaru WRX STi 53.461 46.404 DNF 60.266(0) 55.666(0) 53.532(0) 55.292(1) 61.237(3) 53.461(0) 54.927(1) 55.296(1)
ColemanLorin 118 SM 0.868 Geo Tracker 54.948 47.695 58.410(0) 58.476(1) 55.909(0) 55.365(0) 55.446(0) 57.433(0) 56.387(0) 54.948(0) 55.031(0)
ComerRuss 717 SM 0.868 Geo Tracker 55.556 48.223 58.141(0) 57.398(0) 56.002(0) 55.914(0) 56.272(0) 56.253(0) 55.746(0) 55.556(0) 55.853(0)
HavilandMichael 313 SSM 0.878 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 49.732 43.665 55.686(1) 53.779(1) 51.612(0) 50.362(0) 50.670(0) 52.001(0) 50.184(0) 49.732(0) 50.056(0)
BartleyChristopher 91 XA 0.846 Mitsubishi Lancer 46.125 39.022 51.072(0) 47.078(0) 46.125(0) 49.666(0) 46.224(0)
KincaidScott 311 XB 0.848 Mazda Miata 47.003 39.859 51.300(0) 48.581(0) 47.631(0) 47.258(0) 50.720(0) 48.610(0) 47.913(0) 48.037(0) 47.003(0)
BarnesSimon 61 XB 0.848 Mazda Miata 48.887 41.456 51.567(0) 50.791(0) 52.178(1) 49.959(0) 50.048(0) 50.278(0) 50.031(0) 48.887(0) 49.233(0)
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Sort : low raw time Spring BrezelCross 2025 Results Day 2

L
a First Num Class Index Make Model Best Time Pax Time Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5 Run6 Run7 Run8 Run9 Run10 Run11
KincaidScott 311 XB 0.848 Mazda Miata 45.892 38.916 49.141(0) DNF 47.662(0) 48.036(0) 45.892(0) 51.053(1) 47.371(0) 46.948(0) 47.530(0) 46.667(0)
MacleanScott 24 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT3 48.569 47.500 56.240(0) 52.676(1) 49.641(0) 48.569(0) 51.193(0) 58.727(0) 59.662(0)
BotimerAllen 112 AS 0.826 Tesla Model 3 Performance 49.188 40.629 55.244(2) 49.924(0) 49.678(0) 49.188(0) 51.295(1) 52.078(1) 51.448(0) 53.029(0)
SlaterRussell 108 CAM-C 0.825 Ford Mustang GT 49.434 40.783 50.027(0) 52.405(1) 50.451(0) 51.640(1) 49.434(0) 49.663(0) 55.003(0)
RoederGary 777 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4RS 49.523 48.433 55.857(0) 51.003(0) 49.523(0) 50.116(0) 49.909(0) 59.834(0) 54.781(0) 65.439(0)
SettlesKevin 58 O-06 0.963 Porsche 911 Turbo S 49.900 48.054 51.953(0) 51.719(0) 50.397(0) 50.689(0) 50.764(0) 50.274(0) 51.623(0) 50.924(0) 50.808(0) 49.900(0)
SchmidtRobert 71 P-06 0.978 Porsche 911 Turbo S 50.097 48.995 53.538(0) DNF 51.322(0) 50.415(0) 51.444(0) 50.498(0) 51.269(0) 50.097(0) 52.633(1) 50.391(0)
FalsaniMark 31 P-05 0.965 Porsche 992.1 GTS 50.122 48.368 50.847(0) 51.177(0) 50.878(0) 50.300(0) 50.122(0) 53.274(0) 57.325(0)
HahnKeith 12 A-05 0.938 Porsche 997 Turbo 50.443 47.316 52.605(0) 52.234(0) 53.035(0) 51.198(0) 50.443(0)
StoltzEric 149 XB 0.848 Mazda Miata 50.451 42.782 52.152(0) 51.192(0) 50.772(0) 50.706(0) 50.451(0) 51.870(0) 51.024(0) 52.769(1) 50.595(0) 52.683(1)
HockettDave 129 P-03 0.934 Porsche Cayman 50.478 47.146 53.146(0) 51.665(0) 50.478(0) 50.508(0) 50.657(0) 51.739(0) 50.683(0) 50.488(0) 50.662(0) RRN 51.028(0)
ONeillBrian 18 O-04 0.948 Porsche Boxster GTS 50.740 48.102 54.468(0) 54.029(1) 51.912(0) 51.784(0) 51.499(0) DNF 51.329(0) 51.298(0) 50.740(0) 51.173(0)
ClarkeConor 350 XA 0.846 Toyota GR Corolla 50.877 43.042 54.570(0) 52.905(0) 55.401(1) 52.905(0) 52.381(0) 52.223(0) 52.704(1) 50.877(0) 51.769(0) 51.100(0)
MertensAlex 272 DS 0.811 Toyota GR86 51.023 41.380 55.322(1) 52.157(0) 51.265(0) 51.060(0) 56.684(2) 51.317(0) 51.678(0) 51.023(0) 51.778(0) 52.112(0)
AbelDavid 10 A-04 0.935 Porsche Cayman S 51.184 47.857 52.742(0) 51.184(0) 52.671(0) 51.378(0) 55.392(1) 52.125(0) 54.738(0)
HahnBryan 314 A-05 0.938 Porsche 911 Turbo 51.195 48.021 52.500(0) 51.904(0) 51.476(0) 51.795(0) 51.195(0)
MillikenEd 107 BS 0.819 Chevrolet Corvette 51.329 42.038 54.675(0) RRN 54.699(0) 53.983(0) 52.470(0) 52.110(0) 53.021(0) 51.519(0) 51.584(0) 51.329(0) 51.830(0)
OoleyDoug 36 P-03 0.934 Porsche Cayman Base 51.362 47.972 54.088(0) 54.345(1) 53.129(0) 51.362(0) 51.917(0) 53.143(0) 52.348(0) 51.760(0) 54.792(1) 53.144(0)
BergmanDonna 162 A-05 0.938 Porsche 718 Boxter GTS 4.0 52.665 49.400 60.207(0) 61.078(0) 56.472(0) 59.047(1) 54.093(0) 58.502(1) 56.599(0) 55.654(0) 54.287(0) 52.665(0)
JamesAngela 90 P-06 0.978 Porsche 718 Cayman  GT4 53.560 52.382 56.825(0) 55.556(0) 54.512(0) 54.058(0) 53.560(0)
NicholsonBrian 444 CS 0.813 BMW Z4 53.569 43.552 54.627(0) 53.569(0) 53.682(0) 54.626(0) 53.609(0)
MitchellKevin 43 A-03 0.907 Porsche Cayman S 54.172 49.134 57.289(0) 54.541(0) 54.172(0) 54.254(0) 55.595(0) 55.960(0) 55.073(0) 56.424(1) 54.620(0) 54.474(0)
ColemanLorin 118 SM 0.868 Geo Tracker 54.207 47.052 58.088(0) 55.175(0) 55.938(0) 55.283(0) 55.543(0) 55.771(0) 56.307(0) 55.258(0) 54.742(0) 54.207(0)
ComerRuss 717 SM 0.868 Geo Tracker 54.413 47.230 58.076(0) 56.524(0) 56.161(0) 55.944(0) 56.727(0) 55.351(0) 55.204(0) 54.778(0) 54.413(0) 54.590(0)
VaughnShane 970 P-SUV 0.922 Porsche Panamera 54.768 50.496 76.067(0) 64.322(0) 60.950(1) 58.689(0) 56.743(0) 55.539(0) 56.644(1) 54.768(0) 55.022(0) 55.025(0)
KunzBob 27 O-05 0.952 Porsche Carrera 4 GTS 54.976 52.337 58.400(0) 57.504(0) 56.343(0) 55.821(0) 54.976(0) 56.646(0) 59.109(1) 56.323(0) 56.910(0) 56.150(0)
BevinsKen 83 P-SUV 0.922 Porsche Macan Turbo 55.225 50.917 62.854(1) 58.353(1) 56.221(0) RRN DNF 57.762(0) 55.225(0) 58.136(0) 58.718(0) 58.463(0) 58.069(0)
BergmanTim 620 A-05 0.938 Porsche 718 Boxter GTS 4.0 55.446 52.008 66.551(0) 62.874(0) 57.484(0) 56.212(0) 60.018(2) 55.446(0) DNF
YangBruce 180 HS 0.784 VolkswagenGolf SportWagen 55.472 43.490 60.294(1) 58.376(1) 56.037(0) 55.472(0) 56.212(0) 59.139(1) 59.083(0) 60.210(0) DNF
MyrickBrian 13 O-03 0.921 Porsche Boxster S 55.518 51.132 56.959(0) 56.524(0) 58.728(1) 57.694(0) 58.480(0) 55.518(0) 59.641(1) 56.491(0) 55.712(0) 55.620(0)
KaczmarekPaul 111 O-04 0.948 Porsche Cayman S 55.548 52.660 60.025(0) 58.569(0) 58.685(0) 57.555(0) 56.783(0) 60.004(1) 57.037(0) 55.548(0) 56.876(0) 56.502(0)
JohnsonBradford 35 P-02 0.900 Porsche GT4RS 55.629 50.066 60.386(0) 56.780(0) 56.492(0) 55.629(0) 56.050(0) 58.635(0) 55.743(0) 56.018(0) 55.738(0) 56.967(1)
VictorineDonovan 505 CS 0.813 Mazda MX-5 55.727 45.306 56.672(0) 60.016(1) 56.454(0) 56.447(0) 55.727(0)
BrambleAdam 404 O-03 0.921 Porsche Boxster S 55.734 51.331 59.685(0) 59.946(1) 57.056(0) 56.245(0) 58.462(1) 58.092(0) 56.160(0) 55.874(0) 55.734(0) 57.973(1)
GammillTimothy 14 O-02 0.887 Porsche 968 56.001 49.673 63.597(0) 59.048(0) 58.446(0) 57.015(0) 56.878(0) 56.360(0) 56.001(0) 56.401(0) 56.531(0) RRN 56.191(0)
SalisburySteve 62 O-03 0.921 Porsche Boxster 56.466 52.005 59.778(0) 59.105(0) 58.168(0) 57.979(0) 56.466(0) 58.474(0) 58.372(0) 57.208(0) 57.453(0) 57.693(0)
SarlesChris 150 A-SUV 0.895 Porsche Cayenne Turbo S Hybrid 56.579 50.638 60.446(0) 57.966(0) 57.960(0) 57.577(0) 60.846(1) 59.051(0) 58.009(0) 58.490(0) 57.938(0) 56.579(0)
LowEdmund 9 A-04 0.935 Porsche 911 C2S 56.594 52.915 65.421(0) 58.779(0) 58.360(0) 56.812(0) 57.003(0) 57.590(0) 56.761(0) DNF 57.899(0) 56.594(0)
WhiteMatthew 139 XA 0.846 Ford Fiesta 56.996 48.219 59.301(0) 60.436(1) 60.823(1) DNF 57.887(0) 58.615(0) 58.175(0) 56.996(0) 57.216(0) 57.103(0)
PetersonMark 222 ES 0.790 Toyota MR2 57.475 45.405 62.539(1) 60.007(0) 59.529(0) 58.681(0) 59.627(1) 58.232(0) 59.800(1) 59.097(0) 57.565(0) 57.475(0)
MillerCaitlin 351 XA 0.846 Toyota GR Corolla 57.742 48.850 77.166(0) 63.815(0) 59.513(0) 58.496(0) 60.835(1) 63.377(0) 60.078(1) 59.814(0) 57.742(0) 57.997(0)
BankJeffrey 358 CS 0.813 Mazda Miata Club 58.294 47.393 60.889(0) 59.530(0) 58.557(0) 58.436(0) 58.459(0) 58.570(0) 58.294(0) 58.858(0) 61.789(1) 58.436(0)
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Sort : Class Spring BrezelCross 2025 Results Day 2

L
a First Num Class Index Make Model Best Time Pax Time Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5 Run6 Run7 Run8 Run9 Run10 Run11
MitchellKevin 43 A-03 0.907 Porsche Cayman S 54.172 49.134 57.289(0) 54.541(0) 54.172(0) 54.254(0) 55.595(0) 55.960(0) 55.073(0) 56.424(1) 54.620(0) 54.474(0)
AbelDavid 10 A-04 0.935 Porsche Cayman S 51.184 47.857 52.742(0) 51.184(0) 52.671(0) 51.378(0) 55.392(1) 52.125(0) 54.738(0)
LowEdmund 9 A-04 0.935 Porsche 911 C2S 56.594 52.915 65.421(0) 58.779(0) 58.360(0) 56.812(0) 57.003(0) 57.590(0) 56.761(0) DNF 57.899(0) 56.594(0)
HahnKeith 12 A-05 0.938 Porsche 997 Turbo 50.443 47.316 52.605(0) 52.234(0) 53.035(0) 51.198(0) 50.443(0)
HahnBryan 314 A-05 0.938 Porsche 911 Turbo 51.195 48.021 52.500(0) 51.904(0) 51.476(0) 51.795(0) 51.195(0)
BergmanDonna 162 A-05 0.938 Porsche 718 Boxter GTS 4.0 52.665 49.400 60.207(0) 61.078(0) 56.472(0) 59.047(1) 54.093(0) 58.502(1) 56.599(0) 55.654(0) 54.287(0) 52.665(0)
BergmanTim 620 A-05 0.938 Porsche 718 Boxter GTS 4.0 55.446 52.008 66.551(0) 62.874(0) 57.484(0) 56.212(0) 60.018(2) 55.446(0) DNF
BotimerAllen 112 AS 0.826 Tesla Model 3 Performance 49.188 40.629 55.244(2) 49.924(0) 49.678(0) 49.188(0) 51.295(1) 52.078(1) 51.448(0) 53.029(0)
SarlesChris 150 A-SUV 0.895 Porsche Cayenne Turbo S Hybrid 56.579 50.638 60.446(0) 57.966(0) 57.960(0) 57.577(0) 60.846(1) 59.051(0) 58.009(0) 58.490(0) 57.938(0) 56.579(0)
MillikenEd 107 BS 0.819 Chevrolet Corvette 51.329 42.038 54.675(0) RRN 54.699(0) 53.983(0) 52.470(0) 52.110(0) 53.021(0) 51.519(0) 51.584(0) 51.329(0) 51.830(0)
SlaterRussell 108 CAM-C 0.825 Ford Mustang GT 49.434 40.783 50.027(0) 52.405(1) 50.451(0) 51.640(1) 49.434(0) 49.663(0) 55.003(0)
NicholsonBrian 444 CS 0.813 BMW Z4 53.569 43.552 54.627(0) 53.569(0) 53.682(0) 54.626(0) 53.609(0)
VictorineDonovan 505 CS 0.813 Mazda MX-5 55.727 45.306 56.672(0) 60.016(1) 56.454(0) 56.447(0) 55.727(0)
BankJeffrey 358 CS 0.813 Mazda Miata Club 58.294 47.393 60.889(0) 59.530(0) 58.557(0) 58.436(0) 58.459(0) 58.570(0) 58.294(0) 58.858(0) 61.789(1) 58.436(0)
MertensAlex 272 DS 0.811 Toyota GR86 51.023 41.380 55.322(1) 52.157(0) 51.265(0) 51.060(0) 56.684(2) 51.317(0) 51.678(0) 51.023(0) 51.778(0) 52.112(0)
PetersonMark 222 ES 0.790 Toyota MR2 57.475 45.405 62.539(1) 60.007(0) 59.529(0) 58.681(0) 59.627(1) 58.232(0) 59.800(1) 59.097(0) 57.565(0) 57.475(0)
YangBruce 180 HS 0.784 VolkswagenGolf SportWagen 55.472 43.490 60.294(1) 58.376(1) 56.037(0) 55.472(0) 56.212(0) 59.139(1) 59.083(0) 60.210(0) DNF
GammillTimothy 14 O-02 0.887 Porsche 968 56.001 49.673 63.597(0) 59.048(0) 58.446(0) 57.015(0) 56.878(0) 56.360(0) 56.001(0) 56.401(0) 56.531(0) RRN 56.191(0)
MyrickBrian 13 O-03 0.921 Porsche Boxster S 55.518 51.132 56.959(0) 56.524(0) 58.728(1) 57.694(0) 58.480(0) 55.518(0) 59.641(1) 56.491(0) 55.712(0) 55.620(0)
BrambleAdam 404 O-03 0.921 Porsche Boxster S 55.734 51.331 59.685(0) 59.946(1) 57.056(0) 56.245(0) 58.462(1) 58.092(0) 56.160(0) 55.874(0) 55.734(0) 57.973(1)
SalisburySteve 62 O-03 0.921 Porsche Boxster 56.466 52.005 59.778(0) 59.105(0) 58.168(0) 57.979(0) 56.466(0) 58.474(0) 58.372(0) 57.208(0) 57.453(0) 57.693(0)
ONeillBrian 18 O-04 0.948 Porsche Boxster GTS 50.740 48.102 54.468(0) 54.029(1) 51.912(0) 51.784(0) 51.499(0) DNF 51.329(0) 51.298(0) 50.740(0) 51.173(0)
KaczmarekPaul 111 O-04 0.948 Porsche Cayman S 55.548 52.660 60.025(0) 58.569(0) 58.685(0) 57.555(0) 56.783(0) 60.004(1) 57.037(0) 55.548(0) 56.876(0) 56.502(0)
KunzBob 27 O-05 0.952 Porsche Carrera 4 GTS 54.976 52.337 58.400(0) 57.504(0) 56.343(0) 55.821(0) 54.976(0) 56.646(0) 59.109(1) 56.323(0) 56.910(0) 56.150(0)
SettlesKevin 58 O-06 0.963 Porsche 911 Turbo S 49.900 48.054 51.953(0) 51.719(0) 50.397(0) 50.689(0) 50.764(0) 50.274(0) 51.623(0) 50.924(0) 50.808(0) 49.900(0)
JohnsonBradford 35 P-02 0.900 Porsche GT4RS 55.629 50.066 60.386(0) 56.780(0) 56.492(0) 55.629(0) 56.050(0) 58.635(0) 55.743(0) 56.018(0) 55.738(0) 56.967(1)
HockettDave 129 P-03 0.934 Porsche Cayman 50.478 47.146 53.146(0) 51.665(0) 50.478(0) 50.508(0) 50.657(0) 51.739(0) 50.683(0) 50.488(0) 50.662(0) RRN 51.028(0)
OoleyDoug 36 P-03 0.934 Porsche Cayman Base 51.362 47.972 54.088(0) 54.345(1) 53.129(0) 51.362(0) 51.917(0) 53.143(0) 52.348(0) 51.760(0) 54.792(1) 53.144(0)
FalsaniMark 31 P-05 0.965 Porsche 992.1 GTS 50.122 48.368 50.847(0) 51.177(0) 50.878(0) 50.300(0) 50.122(0) 53.274(0) 57.325(0)
MacleanScott 24 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT3 48.569 47.500 56.240(0) 52.676(1) 49.641(0) 48.569(0) 51.193(0) 58.727(0) 59.662(0)
RoederGary 777 P-06 0.978 Porsche GT4RS 49.523 48.433 55.857(0) 51.003(0) 49.523(0) 50.116(0) 49.909(0) 59.834(0) 54.781(0) 65.439(0)
SchmidtRobert 71 P-06 0.978 Porsche 911 Turbo S 50.097 48.995 53.538(0) DNF 51.322(0) 50.415(0) 51.444(0) 50.498(0) 51.269(0) 50.097(0) 52.633(1) 50.391(0)
JamesAngela 90 P-06 0.978 Porsche 718 Cayman  GT4 53.560 52.382 56.825(0) 55.556(0) 54.512(0) 54.058(0) 53.560(0)
VaughnShane 970 P-SUV 0.922 Porsche Panamera 54.768 50.496 76.067(0) 64.322(0) 60.950(1) 58.689(0) 56.743(0) 55.539(0) 56.644(1) 54.768(0) 55.022(0) 55.025(0)
BevinsKen 83 P-SUV 0.922 Porsche Macan Turbo 55.225 50.917 62.854(1) 58.353(1) 56.221(0) RRN DNF 57.762(0) 55.225(0) 58.136(0) 58.718(0) 58.463(0) 58.069(0)
ColemanLorin 118 SM 0.868 Geo Tracker 54.207 47.052 58.088(0) 55.175(0) 55.938(0) 55.283(0) 55.543(0) 55.771(0) 56.307(0) 55.258(0) 54.742(0) 54.207(0)
ComerRuss 717 SM 0.868 Geo Tracker 54.413 47.230 58.076(0) 56.524(0) 56.161(0) 55.944(0) 56.727(0) 55.351(0) 55.204(0) 54.778(0) 54.413(0) 54.590(0)
ClarkeConor 350 XA 0.846 Toyota GR Corolla 50.877 43.042 54.570(0) 52.905(0) 55.401(1) 52.905(0) 52.381(0) 52.223(0) 52.704(1) 50.877(0) 51.769(0) 51.100(0)
WhiteMatthew 139 XA 0.846 Ford Fiesta 56.996 48.219 59.301(0) 60.436(1) 60.823(1) DNF 57.887(0) 58.615(0) 58.175(0) 56.996(0) 57.216(0) 57.103(0)
MillerCaitlin 351 XA 0.846 Toyota GR Corolla 57.742 48.850 77.166(0) 63.815(0) 59.513(0) 58.496(0) 60.835(1) 63.377(0) 60.078(1) 59.814(0) 57.742(0) 57.997(0)
KincaidScott 311 XB 0.848 Mazda Miata 45.892 38.916 49.141(0) DNF 47.662(0) 48.036(0) 45.892(0) 51.053(1) 47.371(0) 46.948(0) 47.530(0) 46.667(0)
StoltzEric 149 XB 0.848 Mazda Miata 50.451 42.782 52.152(0) 51.192(0) 50.772(0) 50.706(0) 50.451(0) 51.870(0) 51.024(0) 52.769(1) 50.595(0) 52.683(1)
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